LIGHTING SPECIALIST

FUTO038S

LED CONTROLLER RGBW 12-24VDC 12A FUT038S
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LED Controller RGBW 12-24VDC 12A Milight FUT038S -
improved version of the FUT038 is a small device used to
control LED RGBW lighting. It allows you to change the
light intensity and color of the connected RGBW LED strip,
Control via a remote control or smartphone application
(Wi-Fi bridge WL-BOX1 required). Can working in two
frequency high (8kHz) or low (500Hz).
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Parameter Value

Symbol

ETIM CLASS

Control distance [m]
Transmission Frequency [MHz]
Input voltage

Max. output current [A]

Length [mm]

Width [mm]

Height/depth [mm]

Weight [kg]

FUT038S

Controller for luminaires
30

2400

12-24VDC

12

74.5

36

17

0.041
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